
Nebraska City

Football Multiple Levels Schedule

    (as of 08-16-21)

 

Activity Time  Opponent  Location 

Friday, Aug 20, 2021

  Football: Varsity Scrimmage 7:00PM  TBD  Nebraska City 

 

       

Friday, Aug 27, 2021

  Football: Varsity Game 7:00PM  Away vs. Schuyler  Schuyler Central High
School 

 

       

Monday, Aug 30, 2021

  Football: JV Game 6:00PM  Away vs. Ralston High
School 

Ralston High School 

 

       

Friday, Sep 3, 2021

  Football: Varsity Game 7:00PM  Away vs. Louisville  Louisville High School 

 

       

Tuesday, Sep 7, 2021

  Football: JV Game 6:30PM  Beatrice High School  Nebraska City High
School 

 

       

Friday, Sep 10, 2021

  Football: Varsity Game 7:00PM  Concordia Jr/Sr  Nebraska City High
School 

 

       

Friday, Sep 17, 2021

  Football: Varsity Game 7:00PM  Away vs. Platteview
Jr.-Sr. 

Platteview High School
 

       

Monday, Sep 20, 2021

  Football: JV Game 6:00PM  Platteview  Nebraska City High
School 

 

       

Friday, Sep 24, 2021

  Football: Varsity Game 7:00PM  Away vs. Milford  Milford High School 

 

       

Monday, Sep 27, 2021

  Football: JV Game 6:30PM  Away vs. Plattsmouth  Plattsmouth High
School 

 

       

Friday, Oct 1, 2021

  Football: Varsity Game 7:00PM  Fairbury  Nebraska City High
School 

 

       

Monday, Oct 4, 2021
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Activity Time  Opponent  Location 

  Football: JV Game 6:30PM  Wahoo  Nebraska City High
School 

 

       

Friday, Oct 8, 2021

  Football: Varsity Game 7:00PM  Auburn Senior  Nebraska City High
School 

 

       

Monday, Oct 11, 2021

  Football: JV Game 6:00PM  Away vs. Falls City  Falls City High School 

 

       

Friday, Oct 15, 2021

  Football: Varsity Game 7:00PM  Away vs. Falls City  Falls City High School 

 

       

Monday, Oct 18, 2021

  Football: JV Game 6:00PM  Away vs. Gross
Catholic 

Daniel J. Gross
Catholic High School 

 

       

Friday, Oct 22, 2021

  Football: Varsity Game 7:00PM  Lincoln Christian  Nebraska City High
School 
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